
Team A Team staff

Location Team B Team staff

Scorekeeper

Timekeeper

Time Started   Time Completed

Spectators

TEAM A Go Sa Bl Mi Tot A  Goals A  Penalties

No. Time Goal Assist. Assist. No. Min. PCode D Time start Time off

Total Min. Total

TEAM B Go Sa Bl Mi Tot B  Goals B  Penalties

No. Time Goal Assist. Assist. No. Min. PCode D Time start Time off

Total Min. Total

SAVES OF GOALIES TIME OUT USED: SUMMARY OF REFEREE REPORT:

A no. A no. B no. A: A:

Periods A B Sa Go Time Sa Go Time Sa Go Sa Go B: B:

1. Period

2. Period

3. Period

4. Period

OT Shot clock operator:

PS

Total Supervisor:

 = Powerplay goal against four D  =  Delayed penalty

 = Powerplay goal against three EN = Empty net First aid:

 = Shorthanded goal OG = Own goal

OT  = Overtime PS = Penalty shots

Shots Go = Goals, Sa = Saved, Bl = Blocked, Mi = Missed the net

Manager sig.

Team B

Manager sig.

Team A

Date

Time

OFFICIAL GAME REPORT

Competition

Game no.

l On-ice official:

B no.

Time

GAME SUMMARY

On-ice official:

27.12.2015

World Ringette Championships 2016

Team Sweden

Team Finland U20

188

13:06 14:55

Arena 2

1

Clarkin Danielle

Jokela Liisa

1 2
0 3
1 5
0 2

2 12

Alakärppä Martti
Gustafzon Charoline
Hansen Jesper
Hörvallius Arne
Jobs Christer
Johnsson Lars
Åberg Tom

Koski Jari
Levander Jouni
Saarela Susanna
Samuelsson Tony
Tuominen Niko

2 Ramel Daniella  
4 Esmail Sarah  
5 Tenhovaara Taru  
6 Norrbom Anna  
9 Alakärppä Jessica  
13 Nilsson My  1 1
15 Poltén Madelene  
17 Rosenqvist Ehn Angeliqa  
18 Karlström Jolin  
20 Björling Linda  1 1
21 Jobs Amanda  
22 Gustafson Rebecca  
23 Örtqvist Bea  
24 Runolf Jessika  
25 Hörvallius Olivia  

30

30 Ahlberg Heidi  G

34

47

16
11
9
11
0

12

2
3
5
2
0

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

60:00

34 Jensen Hanna  G

2 Sipola Nea  2 2
3 Elo Fanni  3 3
7 Karlsson Ann-Sofie  
9 Uusi-Kämppä Miranda  2 2
10 Väyrynen Maija  
11 Hellsten Ella  2 2
12 Lindström Krista  
13 Isaksson Emmi  
14 Elo Anniina  
15 Merelä Emmi  
16 Ovaska Hanna  1 1
17 Kyllönen Laura  
18 Kiiski Jasmin  
19 Nikkola Veera  
20 Tervala Nea  1 1
21 Piiroinen Niina  1 1
30 Kokkonen Heidi  

31

31 Niskanen Annika  G

32

13

1
5
3
4
0

2

1
0
1
0
0

14:20
15:00
15:00
15:00

59:20

32 Heikkinen Roosa-Mari  G 1 5:05 11 2 10
2 10:32 9 16 20

1 12:37 13 18 9 2 12 14:30 16:30

18 2 13 18:00 20:00

3 18:24 20 15 9
4 25:14 9 10

21 2 2 28:02 29:49

5 29:49 2 13
6 31:25 3 17 21
7 37:07 21 20 7
8 40:44 3 16

2 41:15 20

2 2 11 41:29 43:29

9 41:54 11 10 19
10 44:10 2 10 11

5 2 9 46:14 48:14

11 50:31 16 20

52:54

19 2 9 52:54 54:54

12 59:58 3 17
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-


